LED Flood Light
Industrial Series
DESCRIPTION
Engineered with advanced LED technology, the Industrial
Series Flood Light delivers powerful, reliable illumination for
demanding environments. Designed to perform in a wide
range of applications, this fixture combines high efficiency,
rugged construction, and a sleek, modern appearance

Minimum Dimming: Dim to Off
Aux. Voltage: 12VDC
Driver Class: Class P
Whip/Cord: 1.5 ft
Sensor: Optional Photocell
OPTICAL
Standard Lens: Clear
Lens Material: Tempered Glass
PHYSICAL
Finish: Marine-Grade Matte Powder Coating
Color: Black
Housing: Die-Cast Aluminum
MOUNTING
Trunnion Bracket
SKU Wattage Current Draw Lumens
U-IFL-40 40W 0.34A@120V 0.16A@277V 0.09A@480V 5,320
U-IFL-60 60W 0.5A@120V 0.22A@277V 0.13A@480V 7,980
U-IFL-90 90W 0.75A@120V 0.33A@277V 0.19A@480V 11,520
U-IFL-120 120W 1A@120V 0.44A@277V 0.25A@480V 15,960
U-IFL-150 150W 1.25A@120V 0.55A@277V 0.32A@480V 19,200
INDUSTRY STANDARDS/RATINGS
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK06
Location: Wet

120W 15.8" 11.6" 2.4" 15.4 lbs
150W 16.9" 11.6" 2.4" 16.5 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
U IFL 40
60
90
120
150
30
35
40
45
50
57
U -  IFL - Wattage - CCT
Example: U-IFL-150-50 (150W IFL Model with 5000K Color Temperature)
Note: 5000K is stocked locally.
LED Flood Light
Industrial Series
1310 Garlington Rd., Ste. F